PUBLIC ADDRESS
Auto Recall Systems
After over 35 years of servicing the Public Utilities sector Standby RSG is proud to announce the release of a new
range of enhanced public address Auto Recall systems with a single message digital recording facility
P
U
B
LIC A

Speaker +ve  Speaker -ve
120Db @ 1 metre
HOW TO ORDER
   Part Number   Description
   SYS-B2-000            29” Complete High Power Auto Recall system - Clear Lens - no livery
    SYS-B2-001            29” Complete High Power Auto Recall system - Clear Lens - WATER livery
    HUR-SA29C-1SX   Replacement 29” Hurricane Lightbar - Clear Lens - no livery
    AUT-500                  Replacement High Power Auto Recall kit
39” Complete High Power
Auto Recall System
ROOF TOP COMPONENTS:
• 39” (1000mm) Hurricane Low profile amber lightbar
• Internally mounted 60 Watt speaker driver
• Discreet underslung speaker cowl
• Latest generation 3-way LED modules
• ECE R65 Class 1 and ECE R10 approved
• Built-in selectable flash pattern
• Optional centre section illumination
• Optional livery
• 12 volt operation
• Supplied with rubber mounting feet
IN-VEHICLE EQUIPMENT:
High Power Auto Recall Unit
Connections x 4
+12 Volts  0 Volts
Speaker +ve  Speaker -ve
120Db @ 1 metre
HOW TO ORDER
   Part Number    Description
   SYS-B3-000            39” Complete High Power Auto Recall system - Clear Lens - no livery
    SYS-B3-001            39” Complete High Power Auto Recall system - Clear Lens - WATER livery
    HUR-SA39C-1SX   Replacement 29” Hurricane Lightbar - Clear Lens - no livery
    AUT-500                  Replacement High Power Auto Recall kit
P
U
B
LIC A
D
D
R
ESS
Standby RSG UK Limited  Phone: +44 (0)1543 438800   Email: info@standbyrsg.co.uk  Web: www.standbyrsg.co.uk
AUTO RECALL SYSTEMS
Standard Power
29” Complete Standard Power
Auto Recall System
ROOF TOP COMPONENTS:
• 29” (740mm) Tornado amber lightbar
• Internally mounted single 40 Watt speaker
• Unique LED warning modules - 45 LED’s per module
• ECE R65 Class 1 and ECE R10 approved
• R65 approved double flash pattern
• Illuminated centre section
• Optional livery
• 12 volt operation
• Supplied with rubber mounting feet
IN-VEHICLE EQUIPMENT:
Standard Power Auto Recall Unit
Connections x 4
+12 Volts  0 Volts
Single Front Facing Speaker +ve  Speaker -ve
111Db @ 1 metre
HOW TO ORDER
   Part Number      Description
    SYS-A2-000          29” Complete Standard Auto Recall system - Amber Lens - no livery
    SYS-A2-001          29” Complete Standard Auto Recall system - Amber Lens - WATER livery
    PTX-TA29A-1SX  Replacement 29” Tornado Lightbar - Amber Lens - no livery
    AUT-110                Replacement Standard Auto Recall kit
39” Complete Standard Power
Auto Recall System
ROOF TOP COMPONENTS:
• 39” (1000mm) Tornado amber lightbar
• Internally mounted twin 40 Watt speakers
• Unique LED warning modules - 45 LED’s per module
• ECE R65 Class 1 and ECE R10 approved
• R65 approved double flash pattern
• Illuminated centre section
• Optional livery
• 12 volt operation
• Centre bolt fix
IN-VEHICLE EQUIPMENT:
Standard Power Auto Recall Unit
Connections x 6
+12 Volts  0 Volts
1 x Front Facing Speaker +ve  Speaker -ve*
1 x Rear Facing Speaker +ve  Speaker -ve*
* Correct polarity to be observed
111Db @ 1 metre
HOW TO ORDER
   Part Number      Description
    SYS-A3-000          39” Complete Standard Auto Recall system - Amber Lens - no livery
    SYS-A3-001          39” Complete Standard Auto Recall system - Amber Lens - WATER livery
    PTX-TA39A-1SX  Replacement 39” Tornado Lightbar - Amber Lens - no livery
    AUT-110                Replacement Standard Auto Recall kit
P
U
B
LI
C
A
D
D
R
ES
S
Standby RSG UK Limited  Phone: +44 (0)1543 438800   Email: info@standbyrsg.co.uk  Web: www.standbyrsg.co.uk
AUTO RECALL SYSTEMS
Standard Power
Additional Speakers
Complete Standard Power
Roof Sign Auto Recall System
ROOF TOP COMPONENTS:
• LTC9 Illuminated Roof Sign
• Internally mounted twin 25 Watt speakers
• Internal illumination with red filter to the rear
• Optional integral Amber LED beacon
- ECE R65 Class 2 approved
- Certified to ECE R10
- Ingress protected to IP66
• Optional livery
• 12 volt operation
• Bolt fix
IN-VEHICLE EQUIPMENT:
Standard Power Auto Recall Unit
Connections x 4
+12 Volts  0 Volts
1 x Front Facing Speaker +ve  Speaker -ve*
1 x Rear Facing Speaker +ve  Speaker -ve*
* Correct polarity to be observed
108Db @ 1 metre
HOW TO ORDER
   Part Number        Description
   SYS-A1-L00             Roof Sign System with Beacon - no livery
   SYS-A1-L01             Roof Sign System with Beacon - WATER livery
   SYS-A1-000             Roof Sign System without Beacon - no livery
   SYS-A1-001             Roof Sign System without Beacon - WATER livery
   LTC-910-09             Replacement Roof Sign with Beacon - no livery
   LTC-910-01             Replacement Roof Sign with Beacon - WATER livery
   LTC-910-09             Replacement Roof Sign without Beacon - WATER livery
   AUT-110                   Replacement Standard Auto Recall kit
We have a selection of speakers supplied with
unterminated wires that are also compatible with
our High Power and Standard Power Auto Recall
units.
These speakers are ideal for use when a lightbar is
already in situ or is not required.
25 Watt Standard Loudspeaker
PART NUMBER: 11-1001
Compatible with the Standard Power Auto Recall
unit (AUT-110) - 2 x 22 Watt outputs
Can be used as a single speaker with an AUT-110 however
2 speakers are highly recommended.
•  Weatherproof plastic horn
•  Adjustable mounting bracket
•  115dB @ 1m
•  25 Watts, 8 Ohms
•  300Hz to 10KHz
Dimensions:
113mm (D) x 110mm (W) x 130mm (H)
25 Watt Standard Loudspeaker
PART NUMBER: Magnetic LSP-258, Non-magnetic 11-1004
Compatible with the Standard Power Auto Recall
unit (AUT-110) - 2 x 22 Watt outputs
Can be used as a single speaker
with an AUT-110 however 2
speakers are highly recommended.
•  Weatherproof plastic horn
•  Adjustable mounting bracket
•  108dB @ 1m
•  25 Watts, 8 Ohms
•  550Hz to 5KHz
Dimensions:
130mm (D) x 130mm (W) x 130mm (H)
60 Watt Standard Loudspeaker
PART NUMBER: 11-1031
Compatible with the High Power Auto Recall
unit (AUT-500) - 1 x 60 Watt output
Can only be used as a single speaker with an AUT-500.
•  Weatherproof painted metal horn
•  Fixed mounting bracket
•  120dB @ 1m, 109.9dB @ 7m
•  60 Watts, 4 Ohms
•  300Hz to 8KHz
Dimensions:
85mm (D) x 135mm (W) x 148mm (H)
P
U
B
LIC A
D
D

as a variety of lengths and LED configurations. Contact our
dedicated sales team for details.
HOW TO ORDER
   Part Number          Description
   HUR-NA29C-00X     29” Hurricane Lightbar - Clear Lens - no livery
   HUR-NA29C-001     29” Hurricane Lightbar - Clear Lens - WATER livery
   HUR-NA39C-00X     39” Hurricane Lightbar - Clear Lens - no livery
   HUR-NA39C-001     39” Hurricane Lightbar - Clear Lens - WATER livery
Tornado LED Lightbar
•  29” (740mm) and 39” (1000mm) Tornado amber lightbars
    with an opal centre section
•  Unique LED warning modules - 45 LEDs per module

This lightbar is also available in a variety of lengths and LED
 configurations. Contact our dedicated sales team for details.
HOW TO ORDER
   Part Number          Description
   PTX-NA29A-00X     29” Tornado Lightbar - Amber Lens - no livery
   PTX-NA29A-001      29” Tornado Lightbar - Amber Lens- WATER livery
   PTX-NA39A-00X     39” Tornado Lightbar - Amber Lens - no livery
   PTX-NA39A-001      39” Tornado Lightbar - Amber Lens - WATER livery
Standby RSG UK Limited
19 Hollies Business Park, Hollies Park Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS11 1DB, UK.
Telephone: 01543 438800  Email: info@standbyrsg.co.uk  Web: www.standbyrsg.co.uk
P